e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FROJECTION ; W 4262/‘ 6 < W 4262/‘ 6 /home/us052641/edmmod

|
|
|
| PART FIRST
|
| UMBER REV err TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 | (o
| 1426216 — 1 B —| LEADMAKER MECH PQST FEED CUTS CARRIER - W ! W W W W [4ob21E PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET| /2 |
| - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1338705 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
| 1426216 -2 D — BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER 5 }%
| 1426216 —E D —| LEADMAKER MECH PQST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER o
: 7— 1426216 -1 D —| LEADMAKER MECH PQST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS 1
| 7— 1426216 =2 D — BENCH MECH PRE FEED —2 AND SPARE PARTS
: 7— 1426216 -6 D —| LEADMAKER MECH PQST FEED —E AND SPARE PARTS - ; ; ; ; ; ; ;iﬁf42] :é:?gléiilTT;ﬂﬁiﬁij E;
| T 142B21F =7 A — — — SFARE PARTS KIT *’ | S | D
|
: - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 9385950 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 54
| - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MEXE) RAM 53
: CRIMP DATA PACKARD TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS - ] | ] ] ] ] 158025-9Y SCR, 9HC (M4XB) [NS DISC P
| TERMINAL NAME: WEATHER PACK TERMINALS PIN & SOCKET /4 el 22|22 ]| < 1 —18024-5 oCR, BHC (MaX25) DRAG o1
| ST —— o — - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 180247 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANV IL 5O
: - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 5180222 SCR,HEX (M4X8) FEED FINGER | 53
| WIRE 2.54 [.100 IN] = 1.00-2.00mm? . 53
| E INSUL | 4.57 [.180 INJ 0 2.03-2.85 [.080—.112 INI 20 - I ] I I I ] 9855753 SCR, FHC (M3X10) DEP 57
: = WIRE STRIP LENGTH - - APPL INSTRUCTION I — | 1 W W W W 1 338685 PAWL, FEED 26
| S 4.80-5.60 [.189-.220 IN]¢C = 408-8322 M!!ﬂ> 55
: o - 4 4 4 4 4 4 1504-8 SCR, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER 54 B
| 3 TERMINAL - - FEED 53
| - APPL SPEC 114-3118 15.00 [.5390 IN] - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 180301 NUT, HEX (M3)HOLD DOWN 50
| > - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 8112425 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN =
|
” - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 FI0753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
| - TERMINALS APPLIED ’
: 2 - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 18024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
- AMP PN MER PN SEAL AMP PN - - - -] - 13386751 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 48
: - 286510-1 12124580 oBEI65- 1 120153273 - — W _ W W _ W 13386767 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47
| = - 1 | 1 1 1 1 13209994 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 46
| 2HBEBE38 -1 12124582 2HE9B5-1 12015323 — B W 1 W W W W 590197 -1 PLUG NYLON 45
| 2
| = = - - = - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1338660 RAM 44
| - - - - - - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 301251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 | C
: B B - - B - 1 1 1 1 1 1 5I0124—1 WASHER, RAM 42
| - - - - - - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 2180246 SCR, BHC (MBX25) RAM 41
| - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 232411 BALL, STEEL 40
| _ _ _ _ _ - w ] w w w w 2222787 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
| WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT : PIN PN AND eg’ — 1 1 1 1 1 13209221 DISC, INSULATION 38
SRpAs EJ @ LENGTH [1N]
: S ANG I zﬁl 3 - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| - e - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 224805 WASHER, SPRING 35
| 2. 00mm 1.B5 +0.05 [.0BS +.002 INJ] |9-354778-3 [.29B0] — : : : : : : EREIEE ST =
: T.00mm*? 1.40 £0.05 [.0%5 £.002 IN] 1-354773-6 [.3070] @ _ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1320934—1] SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
| _ _ _ -2l 212121212 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20)STRIP GUIDE | 33
: B - B - i, - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 180272 WASHER, FLAT (M4 32 Q)
| < @ - | 3 | 3 3 0 3] 3] 3 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP (M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK | 37
: @ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁ” - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1320908-3 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
| T - - - llll" - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 16330731 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY 29
| RN - - - 2y ‘ A - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1-455888-0 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28
| g@ - B - S = o222 27 2 [ 222840 SPRING, DRAG 27
| S ] - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 356835-1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE o5
: _ _ ~ - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
| - - - - - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 13209281 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 04
| O _ - - - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 9303714 SCR, SHC SHLD 03
| o L B B B - 1 - 1 1 - 1 304722 STRIPPER 02
| %EB - 1 | 1 1 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SHC (M4X10) STRIPPER 21 | B
: F_% _ _ ~ - 4 4 4 4 4 4 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4)STRIPPER | 20
| %‘W - - - - | - ] - | - 1 - 5304721 STRIPPER 19
: - _ _ 18
| 1 - ] - - | - - 13580542 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT2 17
| gfg RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 15
| : (::i) 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. k=
S 14
| g 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION =
|
| SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR, - : : : : : : SR BT SPRING. SHEAR =
: gfg THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 356885-C STOP, SHEAR 11
: Zﬁg APPLY TORQO-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER N ] I - 1 1 1-1320921-0 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUTY| 10 —
| . FLAT HD HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT N - ] ] ] ] ] ] 3187072 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) g
: =g QUALTIFICATION. APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. N ol 2] 2 1 1 1 13332067 ANV IL 3
: : E ng CRIMP DATA QUOTED IS TO MEET ORIGINAL CUSTOMER /
| o ¢ RFQUEST ., =
| e - ] ] ] ] 1 1 13386805 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| S
: 1 7. PACKARD HOUSING PART NUMBERS 12015792 £ 12010973, - : : : : : : 5280114 SPACER. BLOCK CRIMPER i
| #l o N 2 | 2| 2 1 1 1 7-683454-1 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| =)
| — & - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1-455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
: 8 N T e 1 1 1 D—456407-8 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| ; \/IE\/\( B ROTATED ]800 777 776 772 f71 f6 fz f1 PART NO DESCRIFPTION ILEM
| . . ; . ;
| POST FEED 40 mm STRCOKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE —e— .3 LL31 IN = REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
| — 1 QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS L 15T
: g I _% DIMENSIONS: mm C[INCHESI|MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _
| ﬁ ] DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
| : LR e epbe R TED,  [OR T9JUNOT[APP  19JUNOT
: =l g o ] |_| L PLC DEC 20.5 [.oo 1w |M-CLIFFORD F.BACKHURST AR ' 1reorporotes
I - S 5> BLC DEC +- CHE = REL 170CT0O7 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
I zl =z ( ) D ECN 0150-0994-073 CMR |JULYO4 5 PLC DEC 4- - L.LOFTHOUSE
5‘32 « C ECN O150-1267-03 TE [11-073 B NAME MACHINE REF
: o| & [oreT FENCE SET-UP DIM B |o150-0270-02 CE ARDZ| fupr TexTURE. Ve o lDE FEED HD- 1 APPLICATORHD-1 aPPL
' = A SEE ECN Q15A-0864-01 LJL |OCTO1 SCALE OWG SHEET REVY
| @ 66 FPIF]LTRE REVISION RECORD APF | DATE ggmggEEggééséOngAﬁAx - @ NO W 4262/‘ 6 /I oF 'I D
| AMP 1756 REYV 3-92 ) CAGE CODE - RESTRICTED TO
: 5 e SR : 5 S = 4 ; 50775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING -




